DESCRIPTION
T3-AC2CP
Table Boxes with Pre-installed
Pull-out Cables
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.998.2300 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com   LIT1272F

Both styles can be installed in tables ¾” to 2½” thick and
are shipped with the necessary installation hardware.
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.998.2300 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
T
3
-A
C
2
C
P
MADE IN
THE USA
T3-AC2CP 3.5" Round Table Box w/ Square or Round Cover
"Edison" = Standard 3 Prong Edison Plug NEMA 5-15     "Mains" = Hard Wired Electric Feed
16970     T3-AC2CP-BLK                     2 A/C and 2 Data Cable Pull - Edison - Round - Black
17029     T3-AC2HWCP-BLK               2 A/C and 2 Data Cable Pull - Mains - Round - Black
16973     T3-AC2CP-SQBLK               2 A/C and 2 Data Cable Pull - Edison - Square - Black
17032     T3-AC2HWCP-SQBLK          2 A/C and 2 Data Cable Pull - Mains - Square - Black
16969     T3-AC2CP-ALU                    2 A/C and 2 Data Cable Pull - Edison - Round - Aluminum
17028     T3-AC2HWCP-ALU              2 A/C and 2 Data Cable Pull - Mains - Round - Aluminum
16972     T3-AC2CP-SQALU               2 A/C and 2 Data Cable Pull - Edison - Square - Aluminum
17031     T3-AC2HWCP-SQALU         2 A/C and 2 Data Cable Pull - Mains - Square - Aluminum
Specifications
are subject
to change
without notice.